
Key Dates for parents 

Date Event  

Friday 22nd September  Jeans for Genes day Children can come into school 
wearing jeans and can donate £1 
to the charity. This is an optional 
donation. 

Monday 25th September   Class 1 and 2 parents afternoon Please sign up for an                
appointment in the classroom 

Tuesday 26th September  Class 3 and 4 parents afternoon Please sign up for an                
appointment in the classroom 

Wednesday 27th September  Class 5 and 6 parents afternoon 

 

Please sign up for an                
appointment in the classroom 

Thursday 28th September  Class 7, 8 and 9 parents         
afternoon 

Please sign up for an                
appointment in the classroom 

Friday 29th September  Macmillan Coffee morning 9a.m in the school hall.            
Donations are welcome. More 
information to follow.  

Monday 2nd October  After school clubs start 

 

Individual letters will be sent to 
the classroom. All clubs finish at 
4.15p.m. 

Friday 13th October The Big Draw– parents are      
invited into school at 2.00p.m 

Art activities set up all afternoon, 
parents can join their child at 
2.00p.m. to complete some art 
activities.  

Tuesday 24th October–PM 

CLASS 4, 5 AND 6 2p.m  

 

Visit the classroom  You are invited into your child’s 
class to have a look at their       
provision and complete some   
activities. More details will follow.  

Wednesday 25th October–PM 

CLASS 1, 2 and 3 2p.m  

 

Visit the classroom  You are invited into your child’s 
class to have a look at their       
provision and complete some   
activities. More details will follow 

Dear Parents and carers, 

                   I have attached a list of dates for the school year 2023-2024. I hope this is helpful.       
Additional information about events will be sent closer to the time. 

Mrs. Rafferty 



Date Event  
Thursday 26th October–PM 

CLASS 7, 8  and 9 2p.m  

 

Visit the classroom  You are invited into your child’s 
class to have a look at their       
provision and complete some   
activities. More details will follow 

Friday 27th October Fancy dress disco during school 
time  

Children can come to school in 
fancy dress.  

Friday 27th October Children finish school for the half 
term 

Children return to school on  
Monday 6th November   

Monday 6th November   Children return to school   

Friday 17th November Children in Need event, a form of 
non uniform.  

Theme to be decided closer to the 
time. 

Wednesday 29th November Individual and family             
photographs.  

 

Tuesday 5th December Classes 4,5,6 concerts 

Class 4  9.15.a.m., Class 5  
10a.m. Class 6   10.30 a.m. 

Each class will have their own 
individual time to perform. This 
allows all parents and family 
members to come along.  

 Classes 1 and 2 and 3 concerts 

 Class 1 1.30p.m, Class 2   
2.p.m, Class 3  2.30p.m 

Each class will have their own 
individual time to perform. This 
allows all parents and family 
members to come along.  

Wednesday 6th December Nursery morning concert– 10 AM  

 Nursery afternoon concert–  2  

Thursday 7th December Class 7, 8 and 9 concerts from 
1.30pm 

More details will be sent closer to 
the time.  

Friday 8th December Christmas Jumper Day Children come to school in a 
Christmas jumper or tinsel etc. 
Face painting and visiting Santa 

Tuesday 12th December  Christmas party day for Classes 
2,4,5 and 6 

More details will be sent closer to 
the time.  

Wednesday 13th December Nursery parties– am and pm More details will be sent closer to 
the time.  

Thursday 14th December Classes 1,3,7, 8 and 9 party More details will be sent closer to 
the time.  

Friday 15th December Children finish for the holidays End of term 



Date Event  

Wednesday 3rd January INSET Day   

Thursday 4th January Children return to school   

Monday 22nd January Parents afternoon Classes 1 and 
2  

 

Tuesday 23rd January  Parents afternoon classes 3 and 4   

Wednesday 24th January Parents afternoon classes 5 and 6  

Thursday 25th  January Parents afternoon classes 7,  8 
and 9 

 

Friday 16th February Break up for half term  

Monday 26th February Children return to school  

Thursday 7th March World Book Day Children can come to school 
dressed as a book character.  

Week beginning 11th March Science week  Science based activities all week 
for children to complete.  

Thursday 28th March Break up for the Easter holidays  

Monday 15th April Children return to school   

Monday 29th April  Parents afternoon– classes 1 and 
2 

 

Tuesday 30th April  Parents afternoon– classes 3 and 
4 

 

Wednesday 1st May Parents afternoon– classes 5 and 
6 

 

Thursday 2nd May  Parents afternoon– classes 7, 8 
and 9  

 

Monday 6th May Bank holiday Monday  school is closed for children 



Date Event  

Week beginning 20th  May–   
National Family week 

Throughout the week, parents will 
be invited into school from 
2.15p.m. to play games with     
children in the hall.  

 

Monday 20th May Class 1 Parents come into school from 2.15p.m 
and play games with children in the hall 

Tuesday 21st  May Class 2  Parents come into school from 2.15p.m 
and play games with children in the hall 

Wednesday 22nd May Class 3 Parents come into school from 2.15p.m 
and play games with children in the hall 

Thursday 23rd May Class 7 Parents come into school from 2.15p.m 
and play games with children in the hall 

Friday 24th May Class 8  

Class 9– stay at 9a.m.  

Parents come into school from 2.15p.m 
and play games with children in the hall 

Friday 24th May Break up for half term  

Monday 3rd June INSET Day  

Tuesday 4th June  Children return to school   

Monday 15th July Sports afternoons all week More information to follow 

Thursday 18th July Leavers assembly 2p.m  A celebration assembly as our 
year 2 children move to their next 
school.  

Tuesday 23rd July End of school year Have a fabulous summer break.  

I hope having all of the information in advance helps you to prepare for school events. Some additional 
meetings and invitations into school may be added on throughout the school year.  

Thank you 

Mrs. Rafferty 


